Trousers (inch)
Sizes

Waist

Inside leg

Outside leg
Approximate height

Boardies (inch)
Sizes

Waist

Inside leg
Oustide leg

Shorties (inch)
Sizes

Waist

Inside leg
Outside leg

Small
26-29
30.5
39.5
160cm

Small
26-29
6.5
19

Small
26-29
55
14.5

Medium
30-33
31.5
40.5
170cm

Medium
30-33
7.5
20

Medium
30-33
5.5
15

Large
34-38
32
42
180cm

Large
34-38

21

Large
34-38
5.5
15.5



