Trousers (inch)			
Sizes	Small	Medium	Large
Waist	26-29	30-33	34-38
Inside leg	30.5	31.5	32
Outside leg	39.5	40.5	42
Approximate height	160cm	170cm	180cm
Boardies (inch)			
Sizes	Small	Medium	Large
Waist	26-29	30-33	34-38
Inside leg	6.5	7.5	9
Oustide leg	19	20	21
Shorties (inch)			
Sizes	Small	Medium	Large
Waist	26-29	30-33	34-38
Inside leg	5.5	5.5	5.5
Outside leg	14.5	15	15.5